GM 10m kniend 2023/24

Einzelresultate 1. Runde

Resultat
199
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
196
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193

Name

Zellweger Carmen
Pfister Gerold
Steiner Samuel
Schweizer Andreas
Zellweger Ernst
Schulthess Renato
Meier Astrid
Fankhauser Andreas
Brulisauer Lukas
Wegmann Willi
Zellweger Ralf
Engler Marianne
Wehle Marianne
Ryser Sofia

Gotti Michael
Bruhlmann Beat
Germann Marcel
Scheuss Hans
Haag Stefan
Tappolet Cyril
Salvisberg Mario
Gantenbein Andreas
Eugster Markus
Ravelli Roland
Schmid Edi

Mannschaft

Rumlang ASV 1
Degersheim ASV 1
Stadtschitzen Burgdorf 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Stadtschitzen Burgdorf 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 2
Horgen ASV 1

Goldach ASV 1
Frauenfeld ASV 2
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 2
Schaffhausen AS 2
Schaffhausen AS 1
Au-Widnau SG 2
Au-Widnau SG 1
Blrglen ASV 1

Birglen ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 3
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Horgen ASV 2
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Au-Widnau SG 1
Au-Widnau SG 1
Birglen ASV 2
Frauenfeld ASV 1

23.11.2023




193
193
193
193
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
188
188

Haringer Marcelina
Siegenthaler Roger
Felder David

Moser Fritz
Méchler Martin
Hehli Christoph
Muller Bruno
Grossglauser Maria
Waser André
Nikles Ralph
Schénholzer Peter
Senn Manuel
Caviezel Andreas
Merki Michael

Graf Mark
Schweizer Erwin
Brunnenmeister Andreas
Wyss Peter
Schiess Ernst
Eugster Christof
Wiursch Martin
Steinemann Roland
Studer Roger
Trunz Carina

Brulisauer Peter

Nurensdorf ASV 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Steinhausen ASG 1
Thun ASG 1
Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1
Degersheim ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 3
Au-Widnau SG 2
Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1
Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1
Birglen ASV 2

Horgen ASV 1
Rimlang ASV 1
Rimlang ASV 2
Birglen ASV 2
Stadtschitzen Burgdorf 1
Birglen ASV 1
Ringgenberg ASG 1
Ringgenberg ASG 1
Au-Widnau SG 2
Brugg AS 1

Rumlang ASV 1
Ringgenberg ASG 1
Degersheim ASV 1
Goldach ASV 1
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Haller-Staub Sonja
Monnerat Guillaume
Suter Reto
Trapani Salvatore
Moor Roger

Suter Philipp
Widmer Michael
Bihrer Armin
Schlumpf Philipp
Kappeler Wolfgang
Lenherr Beat
Raschle Richard
Oberli Bruno
Felder Walter
Suarez Noel
Streule Franz
Wagner Daniel
Stalder Kurt
Schonholzer Markus
Infanger Jirg
Winzeler Simon
Patt Andrea
Steiger Niklaus
Streuli Hans

Bachmann Sandro

Horgen ASV 1

Thun ASG 1
Schaffhausen AS 2
Frauenfeld ASV 2
Frauenfeld ASV 1
Horgen ASV 2
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Schaffhausen AS 2
Steinhausen ASG 1
Schaffhausen AS 1
Horgen ASV 2
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Thun ASG 1
Steinhausen ASG 1
Brugg AS 1

Frauenfeld ASV 2
Frauenfeld ASV 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1
Rimlang ASV 2
Schaffhausen AS 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 2
Rimlang ASV 2
Goldach ASV 1
Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1
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Scharer Michelle
Guntern Chantal
Weiss Anton
Geitner Philipp
Hansmann Linda

Barbagallo Nicole

Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1
Turbenthal ASV 1

Brugg AS 1

Turbenthal ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 3
Turbenthal ASV 1
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